Tuxford - Retford

Monday to Saturday

136

Operated by Travel Wright

1344
1349
1352
1357
1400
1405
1407
1410
1416
1419
1425

NS

1640
1646
1649
1655
1658
1700

XA 000

WALESBY, Main Street 0930 1130
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn 0944 1144
West Markham, Main Street 0949 1149
Milton, Main Street 0952 1152
Markham Moor, Great North Road 0957 1157
West Drayton, Old London Road, Lawson Close 1000 1200
Askham, Town Street 1005 1205
Upton, Main Street, Askham Lane 1007 1207
Headon, Church Street, St Peters Church 1010 1210
White Houses, Grove Road, Allison Avenue 1016 1216
Retford, Bracken Lane, Primary School 1019 1219
RETFORD, Bus Station 1025 1225
Retford - Tuxford

Monday to Saturday Operated by Travel Wright
Notes:

RETFORD, Bus Station 1030 1230 1430
Retford, Bracken Lane, Primary School 1036 1236 1436
White Houses, Grove Road, Allison Avenue 1039 1239 1439
Headon, Church Street, St Peters Church 1045 1245 1445
Upton, Main Strest, Askham Lane 1048 1248 1448
Askham, Town Street 1050 1250 1450
West Drayton, Old London Road, Lawson Close 1055 1255 R
Markham Moor, Great North Road 1058 1258 R
Milton, Main Street 11838 1383 R
West Markham, Main Street 1106 1306 R
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn R R R
WALESBY, Main Street 1125 R

Showing connections at Tuxford with Marshall’s Service 37
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday

KNEESALL, Gssington Road, Phoneabus

WELLOW, Maypcle Road

Qld Ollerton, Main Street, Hop Pole

NEW OLLERTON, Briar Road

New Ollerton, Rufford Avenue

Laxton, High Street, Timothy Road

Egmanton, Main Street

TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn arr.
Tuxford, Newark Road, Sun Inn (Service 37)

Retford, Bus Station (Service 37)

Newark, Bus Station (Service 37)

TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn dep.
TUXFORD, Linden Avenue

Tuxford - New Ollerton

Showing connections at Tuxford with Marshall’s Service 37
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday

TUXFORD, Linden Avenue

TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn arr.
Newark, Bus Station (Service 37)

Retford, Bus Siation (Service 37)

Tuxford, Newark Road, Sun Inn (Service 37)

TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn dep.
Egmanton, Main Street

Laxton, High Street, Timothy Road

New Ollerton, Rufford Avenue

NEW OLLERTON, Briar Road

0845
0851
0856
0902
0904
0913
0917
0922
0927

0955
0930
0935

- Wellow - Kneesall

0835
0840
0905
0927
0045
0950
0954

1003
1005

0938
0955

0905

0938

Notes:

Bilsthorpe - New Ollerton
- Retford

Monday to Saturday

331

Operated by Travel Wright

BILSTHORPE MOOR, Kirklington Road

Bilsthorpe, The Crescent

Bilsthorpe, Valley Approach, Stanton Arms
Eakring, Kirklingten Road, Triumph Road
Kneesall, Ossington Road

Wellow, Maypcle Road
OLD OLLERTON, Main Street, Hop Pole
NEW OLLERTON, Briar Road

New Ollerton, Rufford Avenue

Walesby, Main Street

Bothamsall, Phoneabus

Elkesley, Headland Avenue

RETFORD, Bus Station

O Olis 1o Bilinore

Monday to Saturday

Operated by Nottinghamshire County Council

OLD OLLERTON, Main Street, Hop Pole
Wellow, Maypole Road
Kneesall, Ossington Road

Eakring, Kirklington Road, Triumph Road
Bilsthorpe, Valley Approach, Stanton Arms

Bilsthorpe, The Crescent

BILSTHORPE MOOR, Kirklington Road

1045

1051

1056

1102

1104

1113

1117

1122

1127 1138
s iDS
1155

1130

1135

1135

1140
T
1705 ..
1127 1138
1145

1150

1154

1203

1205

1245
1251
1256
1302
1304
1313
1817
1322
1327
1355
1330
1335

Operated by Nottinghamshire County Council

1338
1355

P

0704
0708
0710
0715
0725
0733
0738
0743
0745
0753
0800
0810
0825

1617
1622
1631
1641
1647
1649
1653

Notes:
NS - Not Saturdays
P - Book journey from

R - Calls on request to

These services do not

Phoneabus stops by
calling 01636 703813

set down only. Please
request drop off with

driver when boarding

operate on Bank Holidays,

Contact:

www.travelwright.co.uk
Nottinghamshire County
Council: 0115 969 4390

Travel Wright: 01636 703813

Operated by Nottinghamshire County Council

1335
1340

1305
132F
1345
1350
1354
1403
1405

1305

1338

1405
1405 ...
1427 1438
1445
1450
1454
1503
1505




