Tuxford - Retford			136
Monday to Saturday	Operated by	Travel	Wright
WALESBY, Main Street	0930	1130	
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn	0944	1144	1344
West Markham, Main Street	0949	1149	1349
Milton, Main Street	0952	1152	1352
Markham Moor, Great North Road	0957	1157	1357
West Drayton, Old London Road, Lawson Close	1000	1200	1400
Askham, Town Street	1005	1205	1405
Upton, Main Street, Askham Lane	1007	1207	1407
Headon, Church Street, St Peters Church	1010	1210	1410
White Houses, Grove Road, Allison Avenue	1016	1216	1416
Retford, Bracken Lane, Primary School	1019	1219	1419
RETFORD, Bus Station	1025	1225	1425

Retford - Tuxford	136
-------------------	-----

Monday to Saturday Notes:	Opera	ited by	Travel \	Wright NS
RETFORD, Bus Station	1030	1230	1430	1640
Retford, Bracken Lane, Primary School	1036	1236	1436	1646
White Houses, Grove Road, Allison Avenue	1039	1239	1439	1649
Headon, Church Street, St Peters Church	1045	1245	1445	1655
Upton, Main Street, Askham Lane	1048	1248	1448	1658
Askham, Town Street	1050	1250	1450	1700
West Drayton, Old London Road, Lawson Close	1055	1255	R	R
Markham Moor, Great North Road	1058	1258	R	R
Milton, Main Street	1103	1303	R	R
West Markham, Main Street	1106	1306	R	R
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn	R	R	R	R
WALESBY, Main Street	1125	R		

Bilsthorpe - New Ollerton 3: - Retford

Notes: P	
BILSTHORPE MOOR, Kirklington Road 0704	4
Bilsthorpe, The Crescent 0708	8
Bilsthorpe, Valley Approach, Stanton Arms 0710	0
Eakring, Kirklington Road, Triumph Road 0718	5
Kneesall, Ossington Road 0725	5
Wellow, Maypole Road 0733	3
OLD OLLERTON, Main Street, Hop Pole 0738	8
NEW OLLERTON, Briar Road 0743	3
New Ollerton, Rufford Avenue 0748	5
Walesby, Main Street 0753	3
Bothamsall, Phoneabus 0800	0
Elkesley, Headland Avenue 0810	C
RETFORD, Bus Station 0825	5

Old Ollerton - Bilsthorpe

Monday to Saturday

Operated by Nottinghamshire County Council

OLD OLLERTON, Main Street, Hop Pole	1617
Wellow, Maypole Road	1622
Kneesall, Ossington Road	1631
Eakring, Kirklington Road, Triumph Road	1641
Bilsthorpe, Valley Approach, Stanton Arms	1647
Bilsthorpe, The Crescent	1649
BILSTHORPE MOOR, Kirklington Road	1653

Kneesall - Wellow - New Ollerton - Tuxford

Showing connections at Tuxford with Marshall's Service 37

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday	Operated by Nottinghamshire County Counci					ouncil	
KNEESALL, Ossington Road, Phoneabus		0845		1045		1245	
WELLOW, Maypole Road		0851		1051		1251	
Old Ollerton, Main Street, Hop Pole		0856		1056		1256	
NEW OLLERTON, Briar Road		0902		1102		1302	
New Ollerton, Rufford Avenue		0904		1104		1304	
Laxton, High Street, Timothy Road		0913		1113		1313	
Egmanton, Main Street		0917		1117		1317	
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn	arr.	0922		1122		1322	
Tuxford, Newark Road, Sun Inn (Service 37)		0927	0938	1127	1138	1327	1338
Retford, Bus Station (Service 37)			0955		1155		1355
Newark, Bus Station (Service 37)		0955	····	1155		1355	
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn	dep.	0930		1130		1330	
TUXFORD, Linden Avenue		0935		1135		1335	

Notes:

NS - Not Saturdays

P - Book journey from Phoneabus stops by calling **01636 703813**

R - Calls on request to set down only. Please request drop off with driver when boarding

These services do not operate on Bank Holidays.

Contact:

Travel Wright: 01636 703813 www.travelwright.co.uk Nottinghamshire County Council: 0115 969 4390

Tuxford - New Ollerton - Wellow - Kneesall

00-7

Showing connections at Tuxford with Marshall's Service 3 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday	37					Ope	rated b	y Nottir	nghamshire County Council
TUXFORD, Linden Avenue		0935		1135		1335			
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn	arr.	0940		1140		1340			
Newark, Bus Station (Service 37)			0905		1105		1305		1405
Retford, Bus Station (Service 37)		0905		1105		1305		1405	****
Tuxford, Newark Road, Sun Inn (Service 37)		0927	0938	1127	1138	1327	1338	1427	1438
TUXFORD, Newark Road, Sun Inn	dep.	0945		1145		1345		1445	
Egmanton, Main Street		0950		1150		1350		1450	
Laxton, High Street, Timothy Road		0954		1154		1354		1454	
New Ollerton, Rufford Avenue		1003		1203		1403		1503	
NEW OLLERTON, Briar Road		1005		1205		1405		1505	